Utah Public Service Commission Dockets 08-999-05 

SMART GRID WORKSHOP

May 13, 2009 @ 9:00 a.m., Heber M. Wells Building Room #401


	Name
	Initials
	Organization
	Phone Number
	e-mail Address

	Abdulle, Abdinasir
	(
	Division
	801-530-6687
	aabdulle@utah.gov

	Baldwin, Sara
	(
	Utah Clean Energy
	801-363-4046
	sbaldwin@utahcleanenergy.org

	Francone, Kelly
	(
	UAE
	801-355-4365
	kfrancone@energystrat.com

	Harvey, John
	(
	PSC
	801-530-6781
	jsharvey@utah.gov

	Liu, Sam
	(
	Division
	801-530-6350
	hliu@utah.gov

	Lively, Aaron
	(
	Rocky Mountain Power
	801-220-4501
	aaron.lively@pacifiCorp.com

	Marx, Douglas
	(
	Rocky Mountain Power
	801-220-4310
	douglas.marx@pacificorp.com

	Michel, Steve
	(
	Western Resource Advocates
	
	smichel@westernresources.org

	Murray, Cheryl
	(
	Committee
	801-530-6957
	cmurray@utah.gov

	Powell, Artie
	(
	Division
	801-530-6032
	wpowell@utah.gov

	Powlick, Phil
	(
	Division
	801-530-6722
	philippowlick@utah.gov

	Revelt, Carol
	(
	PSC
	801-530-6711
	crevelt@utah.gov

	Solander, Daniel
	(
	Rocky Mountain Power
	
	daniel.solander@pacificorp.com

	Taylor, Dave
	(
	Rocky Mountain Power
	801-220-2923
	dave.taylor@pacificorp.com

	Wolf, Betsy
	(
	Salt Lake CAP
	801-891-5040
	bwolf@slcap.org

	Wright, Sarah
	(
	Utah Clean Energy
	801-363-4046
	sarah@utahcleanenergy.org

	Briggs, Joseph
	(
	
	801-852-3716
	josephb@mac.com

	Weir, Roger
	(
	ATK
	801-251-2063
	roger.weir@atk.com

	Tucker, James
	(
	Deseret G & T
	801-619-6504
	jtucker@deseretpower.com

	Sun, Karl
	(
	Google
	650-804-4738
	k@google.com

	Beck, Michele
	(
	Office of Consumer Advocate
	801-530-6644
	mbeck@utah.gov

	Caplan, Tammy
	(
	Elster Electricity, LLC
	480-283-2612
	tammy.caplan@us.elster.com

	Foster, Diane
	(
	Park City Municipal
	435-615-5151
	diane.foster@parkcity.org

	Emerson, Kevin
	(
	Utah Clean Energy
	801-363-4046
	kevin@utahcleanenergy.org

	Hunter, Carol
	(
	Rocky Mountain Power
	
	

	Whipple, Tom
	(
	Alta Ski Area
	801-799-2269
	tomw@alta.com

	Ehrbar, Hans
	(
	Self
	801-581-7797
	ehrbar@lists.econ.utah.edu

	Galbraith, Morrie
	(
	Oregon PUC
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Speakers:
	
	
	
	

	Groves, Ethnie
	
	Xcel Energy
	
	

	Levy, Roger
	
	Levy Associates
	
	

	Pratt, Robert
	
	Pacific NW National Lab
	
	

	Schwartz, Lisa
	
	RAP
	
	

	Shirley, Wayne
	
	RAP
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